Mass Intentions for the week of: 15" Sunday in Ordinary Time, July 12-18

Saturday, July 12

Sunday, July 13

Monday, July 14

Tuesday, July 15

Wednesday, July 16

Thursday, July 17

Friday, July 18

9:00AM
5:00PM

7:15AM
8:45AM
10:45AM
12:30PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

9:00AM
12:10PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
7:00PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

Queenslyn Amirthanathar (birthday)
Paul Yosick (D)

Our Parish Family

Gary Glessner (D)

O.M. Mathew (D)

Deceased members of Marlo family

Jim and Kathy Armstrong (wedding anniversary)

Bielicki Family

Eric Quinn (D)

Maria Banaszak

Francis Jose
Chad Longe
Bielicki Family

Sister Rosalie Lacorte

Sierra Russell

Patricia Evangelista (D)
George Mathews (D)

Martha Raffo (D)
Michael Joseph McGuigan (D)



