Mass Intentions for the week of: 15th Sunday in Ordinary Time, July 12-18		
Saturday, July 12	9:00AM	Queenslyn Amirthanathar (birthday)
	5:00PM	Paul Yosick (D)
Sunday, July 13	7:15AM	Our Parish Family
	8:45AM	Gary Glessner (D)
	10:45AM	O.M. Mathew (D)
	12:30PM	Deceased members of Marlo family
	5:00PM	Jim and Kathy Armstrong (wedding anniversary)
	7:00PM	Bielicki Family
Monday, July 14	9:00AM	Eric Quinn (D)
	12:10PM	Maria Banaszak
T 1 1 1 1 5		
Tuesday, July 15	9:00AM	Francis Jose
	12:10PM	Chad Longe
	7:00PM	Bielicki Family
Wednesday, July 16	9:00AM	Sister Rosalie Lacorte
	7:00PM	Sierra Russell
Thursday, July 17	9:00AM	Patricia Evangelista (D)
	12:10PM	George Mathews (D)
Endage Inter 19		
Friday, July 18	9:00AM	Martha Raffo (D)
	12:10PM	Michael Joseph McGuigan (D)